WExtra writing

1 Write and match.

1 nur

3 alkw

5 imsw

7 klta

run

2 Look, read, and answer.

|

: Anna Jim 0
run v v
sing v X
swim v X

xdmw v/ v/ Y,

EEZZE Family and Friends 1

2 ngsi

4 tewri

6 yfl

8 cImbi

1 Can Anna run?
2 Can Jim sing?

3 Can Jim swim?
4 Can Anna swim?

5 Can Jim draw?

Yes, she can.
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